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Competitor Class Competitor Name Final Standings Lift Result

WL106 Female: Teen 1 - 165 Pounds Emma Wortman 1 110

WL126 Female: Junior -   165 Pounds Sydney Oettchen 1 70

WL132 Female: Open -   114 Pounds Heather Garcia 1 95

WL149 Female: Submaster -   Unlimited Stephanie Binney 1 160

WL165 Female: Master II -   148 Pounds Diane Love 1 105

WL175 Female: Master III -   148 Pounds Laurie Sorrell 1 105

WL201 Male:  Teen I - 123 Pounds Jordan Anderson 1 175

WL202 Male:  Teen I - 132 Pounds Caleb Buckner 1 135

WL205 Male:  Teen I - 181 Pounds Grant Lausen 1 235

WL223 Male:  Teen II - 148 Pounds Brandon Friederich 1 230

WL225 Male:  Teen II - 181 Pounds Jacob Perkins 1 345

WL226 Male:  Teen II - 198 Pounds Justin Decker 1 265

WL227 Male:  Teen II - 220 Pounds Jeremiah Clark 1 300

WL230 Male:  Teen II - Unlimited Reid Bullis 1 275

WL243 Male:  Junior - 148 Pounds David Pathammavong 1 255

WL244 Male:  Junior - 165 Pounds Karl Hamouche 1 295

WL247 Male:  Junior - 220 Pounds Brayden Flick 1 430

WL247 Male:  Junior - 220 Pounds Brandon Oettchen 2 335

WL249 Male:  Junior - 275 Pounds Josiah O'Brien 1 375

WL263 Male:  Open - 148 Pounds Cole Disney 1 275

WL265 Male:  Open - 181 Pounds Ryan Wagner 1 540

WL266 Male:  Open - 198 Pounds Steve McNeal 1 365

WL266 Male:  Open - 198 Pounds Jim Schon 2 300

WL268 Male:  Open - 242 Pounds Frank Sergio 1 420

WL268 Male:  Open - 242 Pounds Chris Lindgren 2 405

WL269 Male:  Open - 275 Pounds Josh Bullis 1 385

WL269 Male:  Open - 275 Pounds Josiah O'Brien 2 375

WL285 Male:  Submaster - 181 Pounds Mike Taylor 1 395

WL286 Male:  Submaster - 198 Pounds Jeremy Towsley 1 420

WL286 Male:  Submaster - 198 Pounds Trevor Oetting 2 310

WL288 Male:  Submaster - 242 Pounds Mark Hauschildt 1 500

WL288 Male:  Submaster - 242 Pounds Maurio Coleman 2 415

WL289 Male:  Submaster - 275 Pounds Dave Ridlen 1 510

WL290 Male:  Submaster - Unlimited Andrew Moser 1 425

WL303 Male:  Masters I - 148 Pounds Denny Lawrence 1 235

WL305 Male:  Masters I - 181 Pounds Bill Henninger 1 265

WL305 Male:  Masters I - 181 Pounds Eric Wortman 2 225

WL306 Male:  Masters I - 198 Pounds Steve McNeal 1 365

WL306 Male:  Masters I - 198 Pounds Ernie Colboth 2 335

WL307 Male:  Masters I - 220 Pounds Jeff Becker 1 385

WL307 Male:  Masters I - 220 Pounds Joe Meyers 2 290

WL307 Male:  Masters I - 220 Pounds Cale Schenck 3 275

WL308 Male:  Masters I - 242 Pounds Chris Lindgren 1 405

WL325 Male:  Masters II - 181 Pounds Larry Squiers 1 285

WL325 Male:  Masters II - 181 Pounds Darrell Bullis 2 245

WL325 Male:  Masters II - 181 Pounds Brian Coppess 3 225

WL326 Male:  Masters II - 198 Pounds Jim Schon 1 300

WL327 Male:  Masters II - 220 Pounds Stewart Jackson 1 280

WL327 Male:  Masters II - 220 Pounds Rayneal McKim 2 255

WL330 Male:  Masters II - Unlimited Wayne Hammes 1 420

WL344 Male:  Masters III - 165 Pounds Jim Hallihan 1 165

WL345 Male:  Masters III - 181 Pounds Jack Wortman 1 225

WL347 Male:  Masters III - 220 Pounds Phillip Poppino 1 275

WL348 Male:  Masters III - 242 Pounds Frank Sergio 1 420

WL350 Male:  Masters III - Unlimited Yuri Fedotovskikh 1 335

WL405 Female: Unequipped -   148 Pounds Laurie Sorrell 1 105

WL405 Female: Unequipped -   148 Pounds Diane Love 2 105

WL406 Female: Unequipped -   165 Pounds Emma Wortman 1 110
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WL406 Female: Unequipped -   165 Pounds Sydney Oettchen 2 70

WL409 Female: Unequipped -   Unlimited Stephanie Binney 1 160

WL501 Male:  Unequipped - 123 Pounds Alex Maltsev 1 185

WL501 Male:  Unequipped - 123 Pounds Jordan Anderson 2 175

WL502 Male:  Unequipped - 132 Pounds Caleb Buckner 1 135

WL503 Male:  Unequipped - 148 Pounds Cole Disney 1 275

WL503 Male:  Unequipped - 148 Pounds David Pathammavong 2 255

WL503 Male:  Unequipped - 148 Pounds Denny Lawrence 3 235

WL503 Male:  Unequipped - 148 Pounds Brandon Friederich 4 230

WL504 Male:  Unequipped - 165 Pounds Karl Hamouche 1 295

WL505 Male:  Unequipped - 181 Pounds Mike Taylor 1 395

WL505 Male:  Unequipped - 181 Pounds Scott Gaskill 2 350

WL505 Male:  Unequipped - 181 Pounds Peter Garcia 3 350

WL505 Male:  Unequipped - 181 Pounds Bill Henninger 4 265

WL505 Male:  Unequipped - 181 Pounds Grant Lausen 5 235

WL505 Male:  Unequipped - 181 Pounds Eric Wortman 6 225

WL505 Male:  Unequipped - 181 Pounds Jack Wortman 7 225

WL505 Male:  Unequipped - 181 Pounds Brian Coppess 8 225

WL506 Male:  Unequipped - 198 Pounds Trevor Oetting 1 310

WL506 Male:  Unequipped - 198 Pounds Chris Karstens 2 300

WL506 Male:  Unequipped - 198 Pounds Justin Decker 3 265

WL507 Male:  Unequipped - 220 Pounds Brayden Flick 1 430

WL507 Male:  Unequipped - 220 Pounds Jeff Becker 2 385

WL507 Male:  Unequipped - 220 Pounds Brandon Oettchen 3 335

WL507 Male:  Unequipped - 220 Pounds Jeremiah Clark 4 300

WL507 Male:  Unequipped - 220 Pounds Joe Meyers 5 290

WL508 Male:  Unequipped - 242 Pounds Mark Hauschildt 1 500

WL508 Male:  Unequipped - 242 Pounds Maurio Coleman 2 415

WL509 Male:  Unequipped - 275 Pounds Dave Ridlen 1 510

WL510 Male:  Unequipped - Unlimited Andrew Moser 1 425

WL510 Male:  Unequipped - Unlimited Wayne Hammes 2 420
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